Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 8609.030
Cover with door

State: 30.01.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

TS 8609.030 - Cover with door for TS

Cover with door for TS, to protect and finish off connectors or other installed equipment.

Features

Model No.

Benefits
Material

Colour

Supply includes

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 8609.030

To protect and finish off connectors or other installed equipment.
Optional cable entry from above or below

Cover: Sheet steel, 1.5 mm
Door: Sheet steel, 2.0 mm

RAL 7035

Cover
Door with locking rod and double-bit lock insert
1 cover plate for top or bottom

Enclosure type: TS 8
Height: = 2,000 mm
Depth: = 600 mm

1 pc(s).

40

41.5

94039910
4028177250710
EC000744

27182405



