

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TS 8609.030

Cover with door

State: 30.01.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

TS 8609.030 - Cover with door for TS

Cover with door for TS, to protect and finish off connectors or other installed equipment.

Features

Model No.	TS 8609.030
Benefits	To protect and finish off connectors or other installed equipment. Optional cable entry from above or below
Material	Cover: Sheet steel, 1.5 mm Door: Sheet steel, 2.0 mm
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Cover Door with locking rod and double-bit lock insert 1 cover plate for top or bottom
To fit	Enclosure type: TS 8 Height: = 2,000 mm Depth: = 600 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	40
Gross weight	41.5
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177250710
ETIM 9	EC000744
ECLASS 8.0	27182405